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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 6 0.03% 6 0.03% 21701  100.00% 129.01-130 155 0.71% 4372 20.15% 17484 80.57%
178.01-179 8 0.04% 14 0.06% 21695 99.97% 128.01-129 150 0.69% 4522 20.84% 17329 79.85%
177.01-178 9 0.04% 23 0.11% 21687 99.94% 127.01-128 164 0.76% 4686 21.59% 17179 79.16%
176.01-177 6 0.03% 29 0.13% 21678 99.89% 126.01-127 166 0.76% 4852 22.36% 17015 78.41%
175.01-176 18 0.08% 47 0.22% 21672 99.87% 125.01-126 163 0.75% 5015 23.11% 16849 77.64%
174.01-175 21 0.10% 68 0.31% 21654 99.78% 124.01-125 155 0.71% 5170 23.82% 16686 76.89%
173.01-174 17 0.08% 85 0.39% 21633 99.69% 123.01-124 150 0.69% 5320 24.51% 16531 76.18%
172.01-173 24 0.11% 109 0.50% 21616 99.61% 122.01-123 156 0.72% 5476 25.23% 16381 75.49%
171.01-172 25 0.12% 134 0.62% 21592 99.50% 121.01-122 164 0.76% 5640 25.99% 16225 74.77%
170.01-171 31 0.14% 165 0.76% 21567 99.38%  120.01-121 159 0.73% 5799 26.72% 16061 74.01%
169.01- 170 30 0.14% 195 0.90% 21536 99.24% 119.01-120 152 0.70% 5951 27.42% 15902 73.28%
168.01 - 169 37 0.17% 232 1.07% 21506 99.10% 118.01-119 164 0.76% 6115 28.18% 15750 72.58%
167.01 - 168 48 0.22% 280 1.29% 21469 98.93% 117.01-118 165 0.76% 6280 28.94% 15586 71.82%
166.01 - 167 43 0.20% 323 1.49% 21421 98.71%  116.01-117 150 0.69% 6430 29.63% 15421 71.06%
165.01 - 166 56 0.26% 379 1.75% 21378 98.51% 115.01-116 156 0.72% 6586 30.35% 15271 70.37%
164.01 - 165 48 0.22% 427 1.97% 21322 98.25% 114.01-115 173 0.80% 6759 31.15% 15115 69.65%
163.01 - 164 52 0.24% 479 221% 21274 98.03% 113.01-114 159 0.73% 6918 31.88% 14942 68.85%
162.01- 163 68 0.31% 547 2.52% 21222 97.79% 112.01-113 160 0.74% 7078 32.62% 14783 68.12%
161.01 - 162 60 0.28% 607 2.80% 21154 97.48%  111.01-112 168 0.77% 7246 33.39% 14623 67.38%
160.01 - 161 73 0.34% 680 3.13% 21094 97.20% 110.01- 111 157 0.72% 7403 34.11% 14455 66.61%
159.01 - 160 55 0.25% 735 3.39% 21021 96.87%  109.01- 110 158 0.73% 7561 34.84% 14298 65.89%
158.01 - 159 65 0.30% 800 3.69% 20966 96.61% 108.01-109 157 0.72% 7718 35.57% 14140 65.16%
157.01- 158 67 0.31% 867 4.00% 20901 96.31% 107.01-108 181 0.83% 7899 36.40% 13983 64.43%
156.01 - 157 97 0.45% 964 4.44% 20834 96.00% 106.01 - 107 161 0.74% 8060 37.14% 13802 63.60%
155.01 - 156 92 0.42% 1056 4.87% 20737 95.56% 105.01 - 106 184 0.85% 8244 37.99% 13641 62.86%
154.01 - 155 89 0.41% 1145 5.28% 20645 95.13% 104.01-105 155 0.71% 8399 38.70% 13457 62.01%
153.01 - 154 104 0.48% 1249 5.76% 20556 94.72% 103.01 - 104 159 0.73% 8558 39.44% 13302 61.30%
152.01-153 97 0.45% 1346 6.20% 20452 94.24% 102.01- 103 185 0.85% 8743 40.29% 13143 60.56 %
151.01 - 152 95 0.44% 1441 6.64% 20355 93.80% 101.01-102 163 0.75% 8906 41.04% 12958 59.71%
150.01 - 151 106 0.49% 1547 7.13% 20260 93.36% 100.01 - 101 191 0.88% 9097 41.92% 12795 58.96 %
149.01 - 150 113 0.52% 1660 7.65% 20154 92.87%  99.01-100 171 0.79% 9268 42.71% 12604 58.08%
148.01 - 149 118 0.54% 1778 8.19% 20041 92.35%  98.01-99 181 0.83% 9449 43.54% 12433 57.29%
147.01- 148 114 0.53% 1892 8.72% 19923 91.81%  97.01-98 188 0.87% 9637 44.41% 12252 56.46 %
146.01 - 147 136 0.63% 2028 9.35% 19809 91.28%  96.01-97 166 0.76% 9803 4517% 12064 55.59%
145.01 - 146 124 0.57% 2152 9.92% 19673 90.65%  95.01-96 143 0.66% 9946 45.83% 11898 54.83%

144.01 - 145 98 0.45% 2250 10.37% 19549 90.08%  94.01-95 178 0.82% 10124 46.65% 11755 54.17%
143.01 - 144 134 0.62% 2384 10.99% 19451 89.63%  93.01-94 178 0.82% 10302 47.47% 11577 53.35%
142.01- 143 17 0.54% 2501 11.52% 19317 89.01%  92.01-93 193 0.89% 10495 48.36% 11399 52.53%
141.01 - 142 131 0.60% 2632 12.13% 19200 88.48%  91.01-92 183 0.84% 10678 49.21% 11206 51.64%
140.01 - 141 109 0.50% 2741 12.63% 19069 87.87%  90.01-91 172 0.79% 10850 50.00% 11023 50.79%
139.01 - 140 148 0.68% 2889 13.31% 18960 87.37%  89.01-90 156 0.72% 11006 50.72% 10851 50.00%
138.01-139 113 0.52% 3002 13.83% 18812 86.69%  88.01-89 155 0.71% 11161 51.43% 10695 49.28%
137.01-138 145 0.67% 3147 14.50% 18699 86.17%  87.01-88 180 0.83% 11341 52.26% 10540 48.57%
136.01 - 137 139 0.64% 3286 15.14% 18554 85.50%  86.01-87 202 0.93% 11543 53.19% 10360 47.74%
135.01-136 157 0.72% 3443 15.87% 18415 84.86%  85.01-86 168 0.77% 1711 53.97% 10158 46.81%
134.01-135 160 0.74% 3603 16.60% 18258 84.13%  84.01-85 191 0.88% 11902 54.85% 9990 46.03%
133.01- 134 145 0.67% 3748 17.27% 18098 83.40%  83.01-84 194 0.89% 12096 55.74% 9799 45.15%
132.01-133 154 0.71% 3902 17.98% 17953 82.73%  82.01-83 154 0.71% 12250 56.45% 9605 44.26%
131.01-132 151 0.70% 4053 18.68% 17799 82.02%  81.01-82 177 0.82% 12427 57.26% 9451 43.55%
130.01 - 131 164 0.76% 4217 19.43% 17648 81.32%  80.01-81 171 0.79% 12598 58.05% 9274 42.74%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

BB LA IV E S HFA
PR EIES Bit

A& Hotk
157 0.72%
161 0.74%
170 0.78%
170 0.78%
177 0.82%
181 0.83%
182 0.84%
187 0.86%
163 0.75%
191 0.88%
207 0.95%
182 0.84%
184 0.85%
183 0.84%
181 0.83%
191 0.88%
180 0.83%
175 0.81%
180 0.83%
170 0.78%
203 0.94%
186 0.86%
189 0.87%
193 0.89%
191 0.88%
184 0.85%
183 0.84%
171 0.79%
226 1.04%
175 0.81%
181 0.83%
181 0.83%
176 0.81%
176 0.81%
192 0.88%
168 0.77%
163 0.75%
158 0.73%
146 0.67%
152 0.70%
161 0.74%
138 0.64%
M 0.51%
121 0.56%
95 0.44%
108 0.50%
94 0.43%
83 0.38%
90 0.41%
58 0.27%

N S=P )

12755 58.78%
12916 59.52%
13086 60.30%
13256 61.08%
13433 61.90%
13614 62.73%
13796 63.57%
13983 64.43%
14146 65.19%
14337 66.07%
14544 67.02%
14726 67.86%
14910 68.71%
15093 69.55%
15274 70.38%
15465 71.26%
15645 72.09%
15820 72.90%
16000 73.73%
16170 74.51%
16373 75.45%
16559 76.31%
16748 77.18%
16941 78.07%
17132 78.95%
17316 79.79%
17499 80.64%
17670 81.42%
17896 82.47%
18071 83.27%
18252 84.11%
18433 84.94%
18609 85.75%
18785 86.56%
18977 87.45%
19145 88.22%
19308 88.97%
19466 89.70%
19612 90.37%
19764 91.07%
19925 91.82%
20063 92.45%
20174 92.96%
20295 93.52%
20390 93.96%
20498 94.46%
20592 94.89%
20675 95.27%
20765 95.69%
20823 95.95%

EDEIE D Bat

N
9103

8946
8785
8615
8445
8268
8087
7905
7718
7555
7364
7157
6975
6791
6608
6427
6236
6056
5881
5701
5531
5328
5142
4953
4760
4569
4385
4202
4031
3805
3630
3449
3268
3092
2916
2724
2556
2393
2235
2089
1937
1776
1638
1527
1406
1311
1203
1109
1026
936

[Epaew
41.95%
41.22%
40.48%
39.70%
38.92%
38.10%
37.27%
36.43%
35.57%
34.81%
33.93%
32.98%
32.14%
31.29%
30.45%
29.62%
28.74%
27.91%
27.10%
26.27%
25.49%
24.55%
23.69%
22.82%
21.93%
21.05%
20.21%
19.36%
18.58%
17.53%
16.73%
15.89%
15.06%
14.25%
13.44%
12.55%
11.78%
11.03%
10.30%

9.63%
8.93%
8.18%
7.55%
7.04%
6.48%
6.04%
5.54%
5.1%
4.73%
4.31%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
65 0.30%
60 0.28%
72 0.33%
43 0.20%
55 0.25%
34 0.16%
54 0.25%
47 0.22%
28 0.13%
41 0.19%
24 0.1%
29 0.13%
18 0.08%
35 0.16%
17 0.08%
27 0.12%
14 0.06%
26 0.12%
19 0.09%
15 0.07%
23 0.11%
10 0.05%
17 0.08%
4 0.02%

6 0.03%
1 0.00%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
87 0.40%

RS Bat

NE
20888

20948
21020
21063
21118
21152
21206
21253
21281
21322
21346
21375
21393
21428
21445
21472
21486
21512
21531
21546
21569
21579
21596
21600
21606
21607
21611
21613
21614
21701

BTtk
96.25%
96.53%
96.86%
97.06%
97.31%
97.47%
97.72%
97.94%
98.06%
98.25%
98.36%
98.50%
98.58%
98.74%
98.82%
98.94%
99.01%
99.13%
99.22%
99.29%
99.39%
99.44%
99.52%
99.53%
99.56%
99.57%
99.59%
99.59%
99.60%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

878
813
753
681
638
583
549
495
448
420
379
355
326
308
273
256
229
215
189
170
155
132
122
105
101
95
94
90
88
87

[Epaew

4.05%
3.75%
3.47%
3.14%
2.94%
2.69%
2.53%
2.28%
2.06%
1.94%
1.75%
1.64%
1.50%
1.42%
1.26%
1.18%
1.06%
0.99%
0.87%
0.78%
0.71%
0.61%
0.56%
0.48%
0.47%
0.44%
0.43%
0.41%
0.41%
0.40%



